Table 07a. Number of workers by sex and nationality:
2011 September

Nationality

Total
Bahrain
India
Egypt
Jordan
Bangladesh
Philippines
Pakistan
United Kingdom
Morocco
Nepal
United States
New Zealand
Iran, Islamic Rep. of
Iraq
Sri Lanka
Sudan
Other world
Canada
Tanzania, United Rep. of
Malaysia
Australia
West bank and Gaza strip
Oman
Ireland
Saudi Arabia
Switzerland
Syrian Arab Republic
Lebanon
Algeria
Tunisia
Turkey
Cyprus
Kuwait
Thailand
Yemen, Rep. of
France
Qatar
Somalia
Indonesia
Nigeria
Libyan Arab Jamahiriya
United Arab Emirates
China

Both sexes

57,189
45,005
4,607
3,273
806
614
521
303
261
194
105

33,763
24,688
2,726
2,676
767
605
411
288
200

23,426
20,317
1,881
597

39

9
110
15
61
5
11
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Nationality Both sexes Male Female
Total 57,189 33,763 23,426

Germany 3
Italy 2
Sweden 2
Hong Kong, China 1
Japan
Singapore
Afghanistan
Belgium
Ethiopia
Seychelles
Greece
Korea, Republic of
Netherlands

Not specified
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Austria
Djibouti
Mauritania
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Spain
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Brazil
Bulgaria
Czech Republic
Denmark

El Salvador
Finland
Kenya
Lithuania
Norway
South Africa
Uzbekistan
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Source: Data extracted from files submitted by Pension Fund Commission (PFC) monthly data files to LMRA.

Notes: Details may not add up to totals due to rounding. Totals may differ from one table to another from the same source due to differences in
missing values.




Top 10 Nationalities in "public" sector
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