Table 07a. Number of workers by sex and nationality: 2011 September				
Nationality	Both sexes	Male	Female	
Total	57,189	33,763	23,426	
Bahrain	45,005	24,688	20,317	
India	4,607	2,726	1,881	
Egypt	3,273	2,676	597	
Jordan	806	767	39	
Bangladesh	614	605	9	
Philippines	521	411	110	
Pakistan	303	288	15	
United Kingdom	261	200	61	
Morocco	194	189	5	
Nepal	105	94	11	
United States	103	70	33	
New Zealand	98	68	30	
Iran, Islamic Rep. of	97	79	18	
Iraq	87	69	18	
Sri Lanka	84	80	4	
Sudan	82	77	5	
Other world	72	46	26	
Canada	64	35	29	
Tanzania, United Rep. of	64	54	10	
Malaysia	59	44	15	
Australia	58	40	18	
West bank and Gaza strip	56	39	17	
Oman	54	49	5	
reland	46	35	11	
Saudi Arabia	45	24	21	
Switzerland	42	36	6	
Syrian Arab Republic	38	30	8	
_ebanon	35	23	12	
Algeria	27	23	4	
Tunisia	26	16	10	
Turkey	24	21	3	
Cyprus	17	16	1	
Kuwait	16	2	14	
Thailand	16	14	2	
Yemen, Rep. of	14	13	1	
France	13	9	4	
Qatar	12	2	10	
Somalia	12	10	2	
Indonesia	11	8	3	
Nigeria	10	9	1	
Libyan Arab Jamahiriya	9	8	1	
United Arab Emirates	9	2	7	
China	8		8	

Nationality	Both sexes	Male	Female
Total	57,189	33,763	23,426
Germany	7	4	3
Italy	7	5	2
Sweden	7	5	2
Hong Kong, China	6	5	1
Japan	6	6	
Singapore	6	3	3
Afghanistan	4	3	1
Belgium	4	4	
Ethiopia	4	2	2
Seychelles	4	2	2
Greece	3	3	
Korea, Republic of	3	2	1
Netherlands	3	3	
Not specified	3	3	
Austria	2	1	1
Djibouti	2		2
Mauritania	2		2
Poland	2	2	
Portugal	2	2	
Romania	2	1	1
Spain	2	2	
Brazil	1	1	
Bulgaria	1		1
Czech Republic	1	1	
Denmark	1	1	
El Salvador	1	1	
Finland	1	1	
Kenya	1	1	
Lithuania	1	1	
Norway	1	1	
South Africa	1	1	
Uzbekistan	1	1	

Source: Data extracted from files submitted by Pension Fund Commission (PFC) monthly data files to LMRA.

Notes: Details may not add up to totals due to rounding. Totals may differ from one table to another from the same source due to differences in missing values.

Top 10 Nationalities in "public" sector

